T'S NEVER TOO EARLY TO START!

LearningPla Y

LearningPlay Books/Media Order Form

Item # Title Item Price | Quantity . Total I'j‘rice .
(multiply Item Price x Quantity)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Total Price

California Sales Tax of 9.25%

(California residents multiply Total Price by 0.0925)

Total Shipping

(Total Price under 520: shipping = 54

Total Price $20 or more: shipping = 57)

Total Price + Tax + Shipping

Name Email
Address Phone

City, State, Zip

Please make checks payable to Chaia May-Pienknagura and mail to:

350 Sharon Park Dr. P 21
Menlo Park, CA, 94306

Please allow 4-6 weeks for delivery




